B 01000000143

ACCOUNT	NO		072100000
ACCOUNT	MO.	•	0/230000

REFERENCE :

116350

4365401

PLEASE FILE 2ND

AUTHORIZATION

+ 1=0= 00

COST LIMIT : \$ 1785.00

ORDER DATE: April 16, 2001

ORDER TIME: 10:21 AM

ORDER NO. : 116350-010

300004015493---

CUSTOMER NO: 4365401

CUSTOMER: Joel Smith, Esq

Sack & Harris, P.c. 8270 Greensboro Drive

Suite 630

Mclean, VA 22102

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: THE KNOB LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY
X PLAIN STAMPED COPY

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LP)

CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Susie Knight -- EXT# 1156

EXAMINER:

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

	ACT BUSINESS IN FLURIDA
The Knob, Limited Partnersh	ip
(Name of limited partnership	as it is in the home state)
<u> </u>	husirass in RI
ne is unavailable, name under which the limited partne must contain the word "L	eiship proposes to register or transact business in 13. IMITED" or "LTD.")
Maryland	4 February 21, 1996
(State of Formation)	(Date of Formation)
Corporation Service Company	<i>.</i>
(Name of Registered Agen	n for Service of Process)
1201 Hays Street	
	Registered Office)
Tallahassee	
(City)	(Zip Code)
(Agent must si	RIAN COURTNEY, ASST. V.P.
260 E. Jefferson/Street, Roc	ign on this linc)
260 E. Jefferson/Street, Roc	ign on this linc) skville, MD 20850
(Address of registered office required in state of for	ign on this line) Ekville, MD 20850 mation or, if not required, address of principal office
(Address of registered office required in state of for	ign on this line) Ekville, MD 20850 mation or, if not required, address of principal office STREET ADDRESS
(Agent must single (Agent must s	ign on this line) Ekville, MD 20850 mation or, if not required, address of principal office
(Address of registered office required in state of for NAMES OF GENERAL PARTNERS OCCUPATION Red Barn Associates, Inc.	ign on this line) ekville, MD 20850 mation or, if not required, address of principal office STREET ADDRESS 3295 North Hill Court Middletown, MD 21769 260 E. Jefferson Street
(Agent must single (Agent must s	ign on this linc) Ekville, MD 20850 maxion or, if not required, address of principal office STREET ADDRESS 3295 North Hill Court Middletown, MD 21769 260 E. Jefferson Street Rockville, MD 20850
(Address of registered office required in state of for NAMES OF GENERAL PARTNERS Red Barn Associates, Inc.	ign on this line) ekville, MD 20850 mation or, if not required, address of principal office STREET ADDRESS 3295 North Hill Court Middletown, MD 21769 260 E. Jefferson Street
(Address of registered office required in state of for NAMES OF GENERAL PARTNERS OCCUPATION Red Barn Associates, Inc.	mation or, if not required, address of principal office STREET ADDRESS 3295 North Hill Court Middletown, MD 21769 260 E. Jefferson Street Rockville, MD 20850 88 West Riverside Drive
(Address of registered office required in state of for NAMES OF GENERAL PARTNERS Red Barn Associates, Inc.	mation or, if not required, address of principal office STREET ADDRESS 3295 North Hill Court Middletown, MD 21769 260 E. Jefferson Street Rockville, MD 20850 88 West Riverside Drive Jupiter, FL 33469

^{11.} The limited partnership will undertake to keep the records listing the addresses and capital contributions of the limited partner or limited partners until the limited partnership's registration in Florida is canceled or withdrawn.

2	Jefferson 5				
Rockvil	le, Marylan	d 20850			
1001111	(1)	Mailing Address of	Limited Partners	hip)	145
Under penalties of and that the facts s	perjury I, being duly lated herein are true 2	sworn, declare tha	t I have read the f	foregoing and know the	contents thereof
Signed this 12t	h dayor	April		, 2001	EF G.
signed was	Mu	MIT	Su f	los	STA PARIS
6) 	-Genera	i Partner		T
STATE OF _	MARYLAND		- -		· • ·
COUNTY OF	MONTGOMERY		.		
On this	12th day of	April,	2001	 ,	-
				, personally appeare	ed before me,
	ally known to me	sis of			
		(Notary Public	Signature)).	
	ry I proved on the bas	bo	/ IK), ER	

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR A FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

BEFORE ME the undersigned personally appeared REX_L. STURM
The Knob, Limited Partnership
limited partnership, hereinafter referred to as the "Partnership", who certifies as follows:
1. The amount of capital contributions of the limited partners is \$350,000.00
2. The anticipated amount of the capital contributions of the limited partners that are allocated for the purposes of transacting business in Florida is \$\frac{350,000.00}{250}\$.
المن المنافذة المنافذ
Under the penalties of perjury I, being duly sworn, declare that I have read the foregoing and know the contents thereof and S
that the facts stated herein are true and correct.
Signed this 12th day of April , 2001
Les Allerians
General Partner
STATE OF MARYLAND
STATE OF MARYLAND
COUNTY OF MONTGOMERY
On this
Rex L. Sturm, personally appeared before mc,
who is personally known to me
whose identity I proved on the basis of
Ale, Bolie
(Notary Public Signature)
HELEN M. GAWLIK
(Notary's Printed Name)

My Commission Expires: 11/1/04

ONERY C